GIRLS Grades 5/6 Schedule

Day & Date
Sunday, April 28th

Sunday, May 5th

Sunday, May 12th

Saturday, May 18th

Memorial Day Weekend

Saturday and Sunday,
June 1st and 2nd

Sunday, June 9th

TIME

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

8:00 AM

9:00 AM

9:00 AM
9:00 AM

Cumberland Jamboree

NO
GAMES

Massabesic Jamboree

11:15 AM
12:30 PM

Team Team Field
SOPO Vvs. Biddeford |Field 2
SOPO VvS. Brunswick [Field 2
Falmouth |Upper
SOPO Vvs. White Field 1
Upper
SOPO VS. Freeport 2 |Field 2
SOPO VS. Massabesic 1 |Field 1
Massabesic 2 VS. Topsham 1 [Field 2
| SOPO VS. TBA |TBA
SOPO vs. TBA TBA
SOPO VS. Saco Bay 1 |Field 1
SOPO VS. York 2 Field 1

Location
Wainwright Field
125 Gary L Maietta Way, South Portland, Me 04106

Falmouth Community Fields (19 Winn Rd)

*5/6 games are on the last set of fields, past the middle/2nd set of fields.

Wainwright Field
125 Gary L Maietta Way, South Portland, Me 04106

Cumberland

Massabesic

York
Bog Rd. Fields - 40 Bog Rd. York, ME



