GIRLS Grades 5/6	<u>Schedule</u>					
Day & Date	TIME	Team		Team	Field	Location
Sunday, April 28th	9:00 AM	SOPO	VS.	Biddeford	Field 2	Wainwright Field
	10:00 AM	SOPO	VS.	Brunswick	Field 2	125 Gary L Maietta Way, South Portland, Me 04106
Sunday, May 5th	8:00 AM	SOPO	VS.	Falmouth White	Upper Field 1	Falmouth Community Fields (19 Winn Rd)
	9:00 AM	SOPO	VS.	Freeport 2	Upper Field 2	
					*5/6 gam	nes are on the last set of fields, past the middle/2nd set of
Sunday, May 12th	9:00 AM	SOPO	VS.	Massabesic 1		Wainwright Field
	9:00 AM	Massabesic 2	VS.	Topsham 1	Field 2	125 Gary L Maietta Way, South Portland, Me 04106
Saturday, May 18th	Cumberland Jamboree	SOPO	VS.	ТВА	ТВА	Cumberland
Memorial Day Weekend	NO GAMES					
Saturday and Sunday, June 1st and 2nd	Massabesic Jamboree	SOPO	VS.	ТВА	тва	Massabesic
Sunday, June 9th	11:15 AM	SOPO	VS.	Saco Bay 1	Field 1	York
	12:30 PM	SOPO	VS.	York 2	Field 1	Bog Rd. Fields - 40 Bog Rd. York, ME